
Alabama

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

State House James Donald Chesteen, Jr. AL $1,000.00
State Legislature Elaine Beech Campaign AL $500.00

$1,500.00

California 

CANDIDATE PAYEE NAME JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

Assembly Monique Limon CA $1,000.00
Assembly Sharon Quirk-Silva CA $1,000.00
Assembly Brian Maienschein CA $1,500.00
Assembly Anthony Rendon CA $2,500.00
Assembly Marc Berman CA $1,000.00
State Senate Toni Atkins CA $1,500.00
Assembly Dr. Joaquin Arambula CA $1,000.00
State Senate Holly J. Mitchell CA $1,500.00
Assembly Cristina Garcia CA $1,000.00
Assembly Jerry Hill CA $1,500.00
California Democratic Party California Democratic Party CA $7,500.00
Assembly Adam Gray  2018 CA $1,000.00
State Senate Dr. Richard Pan CA $1,000.00
State Senate Janet Nguyen CA $1,500.00
Assembly Lorena Gonzalez CA $1,500.00
Assembly Raul Bocanegra CA $1,000.00
Assembly Jim Patterson CA $1,500.00
State Senate Jim Nielsen CA $1,500.00
Assembly Chad Mayes CA $1,000.00
Assembly Marie Waldron CA $1,000.00
Assembly James Gallagher CA $1,000.00
Assembly Sebastian Ridley CA $1,000.00
Assembly Catharine Baker CA $1,000.00
Assembly Cristana Duran CO $500.00
Assembly Kevin Mullin CA $1000,00
Assembly Rudy Salas CA $1,000.00

$36,500.00

Colorado
BMH PAC Beth Martinez Humenik CO $500.00
Assembly Cristana Duran CO $500.00

$1,000.00

Florida 

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

First Coast Conservatives First Coast Conservatives FL $2,500.00

2017 State Contributions



Florida Grown PC Florida Grown PC FL $2,500.00
State House Jason Brodeur FL $1,000.00
Senate Victory 2018 Senate Victory FL $2,500.00
FL. Republican Senatorial 
Campaign Cmte.

FL. Republican Senatorial 
Campaign Cmte. FL $7,500.00

House of Victory House of Victory FL $7,500.00
House of Majority 2018 House of Majority FL $2,500.00
State House Mary Lynn Magar FL $500.00
State House Paul Renner FL $500.00
State House Shawn Harrison FL $500.00
State House Shervin Jones FL $500.00
State House Ralph Massullo, Jr. FL $500.00
State House Michael Grant FL $500.00
State House Nick Duran FL $500.00
State Senate Aaron Bean FL $1,000.00
State House Frank White FL $500.00
State Senate Greg Steube FL $1,000.00
State House Jose Oliva FL $500.00
State Senate Dana D. Young FL $1,000.00
State House Colleen Burton FL $500.00
State Senate Debbie Mayfield FL $1,000.00
State Senate Lauren Book FL $500.00
State House Ben Diamond FL $500.00
State Senate Kelli Stargel FL $500.00
State House Erin Grall FL $500.00

$37,000.00
Georgia

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

State House Sharon Cooper GA $500.00
State Senate Dean Burke GA $250.00
State Senate Renee Unterman GA $500.00
State House B. Lee Hawkins GA $250.00
State House Katie Dempsey GA $250.00
State Senate Ben Watson GA $250.00
State House Butch Parrish GA $250.00
State Senate Jack Hill GA $500.00
State House Terry England GA $500.00
State Senate Jeff Mullis GA $500.00
State Senate Bill Cowsert GA $500.00
State Senate Butch Miller GA $250.00
State House Jon Burns GA $250.00
State House Richard Jasperse GA $500.00

$5,250.00

Illinois

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT



State House Sara Feigenholtz IL $500.00
State Legislature Marcus C. Evans, Jr. IL $500.00
State Senate Tom Cullerton IL $500.00
State Senate Omar Aquino IL $500.00
State Senate Laura Fine IL $500.00
State Legislature Robyn Gabel IL $500.00
State Senate Antonio Munoz IL $1,000.00
State House James Durkin IL $1,000.00
State House Lou Lang IL $1,000.00
State Senate Mattie Hunter IL $500.00
State Senate John Cullerton IL $1,500.00
State Senate Michael J. Madigan IL $1,000.00
State House Gregory Harris IL $500.00
State House Linda Chapa LaVia IL $500.00
State House Michael McAuliffe IL $500.00
State House Tom Demmer IL $500.00
State Senate John Cullerton IL $1,500.00
State Senate Sen. Michael Hastings IL $500.00

$13,000.00

Louisanna 

Description Candidate Juris State Approved 
Amount

Friends of Stuart Bishop Stuart Bishop LA $500.00
Friends of Julie Stokes Julie Stokes LA $500.00
Mills for Representative Committee Fred Mills LA $500.00

$1,500.00

Maryland
Governor Larry Hogan MD $1,500.00

$1,500.00

Michigan

Description Candidate Juris State Approved 
Amount

Grand Lake Administrative Fund
Grand Lake Administrative 
Fund MI $2,000.00

$2,000.00

New Hampshire

Description Candidate Juris State APPROVED 
AMOUNT

NH Senate Democratic Caucus NH Senate Democratic Caucus NH $500.00

NH Rep Senate Majority PAC NH Rep Senate Majority PAC NH $500.00
Governor Chris Sununu NH $500.00

Senate Republican Majority PAC Senate Republican Majority PAC NH $500.00



NH Senate Democratic Caucus NH Senate Democratic Caucus NH $500.00

State Senate William Gannon NH $125.00
Committee to Elect House 
Republicans

Committee to Elect House 
Republicans NH $500.00

$3,125.00

New Jersey 

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

Assembly Louis D. Greenwald NJ $1,000.00
State Senate Stephen Sweeney NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Gary S. Schaer NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Jon M. Bramnick NJ $500.00
Assembly Dan Benson NJ $500.00
State Senate Troy Singleton NJ $500.00
Assembly Jon M. Bramnick NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Timothy Eustace NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Louis D. Greenwald NJ $1,500.00
State Senate Troy Singleton NJ $500.00
State Senate Stephen Sweeney NJ $1,500.00
State Senate Bob Gordon NJ $1,000.00
Assembly Dan Benson NJ $500.00
Assembly John Burzichelli NJ $2,000.00
Assembly Craign Coughlin NJ $1,500.00
State Senate Senator Paul Sarlo NJ $1,500.00
State Senate Troy Singleton NJ $500.00
Assembly Herb Conaway NJ $1,000.00
New Jersey Senate Democratic 
Majority NJ Senate Democratic Majority NJ $3,000.00

$21,000.00

New York

Description Candidate JURIS. STATE Approved 
Amount

State Assembly Crystal Peoples-Stokes NY $500.00

Senate Independence Campaign 
Committee Housekeeping Account

Senate Independence 
Campaign Committee 
Housekeeping Account

NY $3,000.00

NYS Democratic Assembly 
Campaign Committee

NYS Democratic Assembly 
Campaign Committee NY $3,000.00

Senate Republican Campaign 
Committee

Senate Republican Campaign 
Committee NY $3,000.00

State Assembly Joe Morelle NY $1,000.00
Governor Andrew Cuomo NY $2,500.00

$13,000.00

Ohio

CANDIDATE PAYEE NAME JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT



Security Ohio's Future Mike DeWine OH $2,000.00

OHROC Building Fund Ohio House Republican 
Organizational Committee OH $2,500.00

$4,500.00

Oregon

CANDIDATE PAYEE NAME JURIS. STATE APPROVED 
AMOUNT

State House Brad Witt OR $500.00
State House Bill Kennemer OR $1,000.00

State House Representative Mike McLane OR $1,000.00

The Leadership Fund The Leadership Fund OR $1,000.00
State Senate Sen. Lee Beyer OR $500.00
State House Rep. Nancy Nathanson OR $500.00
State Senate Senator James Manning OR $500.00
State House Rep. Dan Rayfield OR $500.00
State Senate Sen. Jackie Winters OR $1,000.00
State House Rep. Cedric Hayden OR $1,000.00
State Senate Sen. Alan DeBoer OR $1,000.00
State House Rep. Greg Barreto OR $1,000.00
State House Rep. Paul Evans OR $500.00
State Senate Senator Alan Olsen OR $1,000.00
State House Rep. Janelle Bynum OR $500.00
State Senate Tim Knopp OR $1,000.00

$12,500.00

Texas

Description Candidate Juris State Approved 
Amount

Republican Party of Texas Republican Party of Texas TX $2,500.00
Mexican American Legislative 
Policy Council

Mexican American Legislative 
Poilcy Council TX $2,000.00

Texas Legislative Black Caucus Texas Legislative Black Caucus TX $2,000.00
$6,500.00

US

Description Candidate Juris State Approved 
Amount

GOPAC, Inc. GOPAC, Inc. US $5,000.00
$5,000.00

Virginia

Description Candidate JURIS. 
STATE

Approved 
amount

Colonial Leadership Trust PAC Colonial Leadership Trust PAC VA $3,000.00
Governor Ralph Northam, MD VA $1,000.00
Governor Ed Gillespie VA $1,000.00

$5,000.00



Washington State

Description Candidate Juris State APPROVED 
AMOUNT

State Senate Sharon Nelson WA $500.00
State House Eric Pettigrew WA $500.00
State House Vandana Slatter WA $500.00
State House Larry Springer WA $500.00
State House Benjamin Diamond WA $500.00
State House Vincent Buys WA $500.00
State House Laurie Jinkins WA $500.00
State House Richard DeBolt WA $500.00
State Senate Senator Joe Fain WA $1,000.00
State Senate Senator Mark Schoesler WA $500.00
State House Representative Paul Graves WA $500.00

State House Representative Michelle Caldier WA $500.00

State House Representative Jacquelin 
Maycumber WA $500.00

State Senate Sen. Annette Cleveland WA $500.00
State House Representative Nicole Macri WA $500.00
State Senate Sen. Mark Mullet WA $500.00
State Senate Friends of Steve O'Ban WA $500.00
State House Rep. Marcus Riccelli WA $500.00
State Senate Sen. Karen Keiser WA $500.00
State House Rep. Paul Harris WA $500.00
State Senate Sen. John Braun WA $500.00
State House Rep. Patty Kuderer WA $500.00
State Senate Sen. Ann Rivers WA $1,000.00
State House Rep. Eric Pettigrew WA $500.00
State Senate Senator Sharon Brown WA $500.00

$13,500.00

Wisconsin

Description Candidate Approved 
Amount

Republican Assembly Campaign 
Committee

Republican Assembly Campaign  
Committee WI $3,000.00

$3,000.00

$371,250.00Grand Total


